

01.04.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for DH.

Report on the previous attachment warrant perused.

Fresh address of the JD be filed since as per the report incorrect address was mentioned on the warrants.

On filing of fresh address, warrants of attachment be issued returnable for **29.04.2026**.

List the matter before the court of Ld. ACJ for appointment of bailiff on **15.04.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/01.04.2026