

29.04.2026

Present: Sh. Mayank Verma, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Issue warrants of attachment in terms of order dated
01.04.2026, returnable for **03.06.2026**.

List before the Ld. ACJ for appointment of Bailiff on
13.05.2026.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/29.04.2026